2 2021 FUTURITY
OW) RESULTS

Yearling

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

OMG SPECIAL AGENT

LBM LIVIN THE HIGH LIFE

DCI OPEN UP THE RED DOOR
AMARETTO THE PLEASURE IS ALL MINE
RAMBLIN RANCH SCANDOULS AFFAIR

Two Year Old — Halter
1. OMG WE LIKE TO PARTY

Two Year Old — Performance

NO HORSES ENTERED

Three Year Old — Halter

1. OMG MAKE IT A DOUBLE

2. LBM ROYAL CRUZADER

3. AMARETTO’S BIG TEASE

4. LBM | DREAM OF BEANIE

5. RAMBLIN RANCH INDYS SWEET REVENGE

Three Year Old - Performance

LBM ROYAL CRUZADER

HHH CINCO DE MAYO

RAMBLIN RANCH INDYS SWEET REVENGE
AMARETTO’S BIG TEASE

OMG MAKE IT A DOUBLE

arwnpE

" THREE YEAR OLD AGGREGATE WINNER -
! HALTER

LBM ROYAL CRUZADER

FOUR YEAR OLD AGGREGATE WINNER PERFROMANCE
N/A



